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Performance
MENTOR® Breast Implants are backed by substantial clinical data demonstrating safety and 
effectiveness in both augmentation and reconstruction, including 10-year clinical trials.12

Design
Each profile in the MENTOR® MemoryGel® Breast Implant family contains proprietary and  
dynamic fill ratios developed from surgeon feedback.14

Peace of Mind
As one of the world’s leading maker of high quality breast implants for over 30 years, our experience 
results in quality products that you can rely on and are backed by a comprehensive warranty.2,3

† 	�Head-to-head testing according to industry standard ASTM D412 test method for rubber properties in tension (v. 0901) between MemoryGel® (n=10) and Natrelle Inspira (n=10). Mentor Implant Shell Mechanical Properties 
between Allergan Natrelle and MemoryGel Xtra - August 2017

*	� Based on in vitro testing as compared to Silimed Polyurethane, Eurosilicone™ Textured, Allergan® Biocell®, Nagor™ Nagotex®, Polytech POLYtxt®, Mentor® Siltex®, Motiva Implants® VelvetSurface™, Motiva Implants® SilkSurface®, 
Allergan® Smooth, Sientra® Smooth.

‡	 According to ISO 14607.
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Mentor® MemoryGel® Breast Implants in Primary Augmentation Patients

What does The Mentor® Level 2 Core Study Say at 10 years?

MENTOR®  
Smooth Breast  

Implants

Slower bacterial growth compared  
to Allergan®, Motiva®, Eurosilicone®,  

Polytech® POLYtxt®, Nagor® Nagotex®*9

Lowest adherence and growth for  
bacteria associated with capsular  

contracture and biofilm formation*9

Consistently demonstrate lower rates of BIA-ALCL  
compared with high-surface area textured implants8

MENTOR® SILTEX®  
Microtextured‡  

Implants

Surfaces You Can Trust

Made from a uniquely formulated, cohesive gel that 
acts more like a solid rather than a liquid13

Dynamic fill ratios for varying 
degrees of firmness6

Shell designed to minimize 
silicone gel bleed5 

Automated manufacturing process 
for consistent quality15  

MemoryGel® Breast Implant shells have 
30% higher tensile strength versus another 

Breast Implant manufacturer shells†7



Smooth Round Moderate Plus

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

125 8.9 2.8 350-1251 BC RSZ-1251
150 9.5 2.9 350-1501 BC RSZ-1501
175 10.0 3.1 350-1751 BC RSZ-1751
200 10.5 3.2 350-2001 BC RSZ-2001
225 10.9 3.3 350-2251 BC RSZ-2251
250 11.3 3.4 350-2501 BC RSZ-2501
275 11.7 3.5 350-2751 BC RSZ-2751
300 12.0 3.6 350-3001 BC RSZ-3001
325 12.3 3.8 350-3251 BC RSZ-3251
350 12.5 3.9 350-3501 BC RSZ-3501
375 12.8 4.0 350-3751 BC RSZ-3751
400 13.1 4.0 350-4001 BC RSZ-4001
450 13.6 4.2 350-4501 BC RSZ-4501
500 14.1 4.3 350-5001 BC RSZ-5001
550 14.6 4.5 350-5501 BC RSZ-5501
600 15.0 4.6 350-6001 BC RSZ-6001
700 15.8 4.9 350-7001 BC RSZ-7001
800 16.5 5.1 350-8001 BC RSZ-8001

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

artoura high 3 tabs

artoura high 5 tabs

artoura ultra high 3 tabs

artoura ultra high 5 tabs

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

memshape_MH

memshape_TH

memshape_TM+

memshape_LM+

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

125 8.3 3.5 350-1254 BC RSZ-1254
150 8.8 3.7 350-1504 BC RSZ-1504
175 9.3 3.9 350-1754 BC RSZ-1754
200 9.7 4.0 350-2004 BC RSZ-2004
225 10.1 4.2 350-2254 BC RSZ-2254
250 10.5 4.3 350-2504 BC RSZ-2504
275 10.8 4.4 350-2754 BC RSZ-2754
300 11.1 4.5 350-3004 BC RSZ-3004
325 11.4 4.6 350-3254 BC RSZ-3254
350 11.7 4.8 350-3504 BC RSZ-3504
375 12.0 4.8 350-3754 BC RSZ-3754
400 12.2 5.0 350-4004 BC RSZ-4004
425 12.5 5.0 350-4254 BC RSZ-4254
450 12.8 5.1 350-4504 BC RSZ-4504
500 13.2 5.3 350-5004 BC RSZ-5004
550 13.6 5.5 350-5504 BC RSZ-5504
600 14.0 5.6 350-6004 BC RSZ-6004
650 14.4 5.7 350-6504 BC RSZ-6504
700 14.8 5.8 350-7004 BC RSZ-7004
800 15.5 6.0 350-8004 BC RSZ-8004

Smooth Round High

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

artoura high 3 tabs

artoura high 5 tabs

artoura ultra high 3 tabs

artoura ultra high 5 tabs

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

memshape_MH

memshape_TH

memshape_TM+

memshape_LM+

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

135 7.8 4.1 350-5135 BC RSZ-5135
160 8.2 4.3 350-5160 BC RSZ-5160
185 8.4 4.4 350-5185 BC RSZ-5185
215 8.7 4.5 350-5215 BC RSZ-5215
240 9.0 4.7 350-5240 BC RSZ-5240
270 9.3 4.8 350-5270 BC RSZ-5270
295 9.7 5.0 350-5295 BC RSZ-5295
320 9.8 5.1 350-5320 BC RSZ-5320
350 10.1 5.2 350-5350 BC RSZ-5350
375 10.4 5.3 350-5375 BC RSZ-5375
400 10.6 5.4 350-5400 BC RSZ-5400
430 10.9 5.6 350-5430 BC RSZ-5430
455 11.2 5.7 350-5455 BC RSZ-5455
480 11.4 5.8 350-5480 BC RSZ-5480
535 12.0 6.1 350-5535 BC RSZ-5535
590 12.5 6.3 350-5590 BC RSZ-5590

Smooth Round Ultra High

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

artoura high 3 tabs

artoura high 5 tabs

artoura ultra high 3 tabs

artoura ultra high 5 tabs

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

memshape_MH

memshape_TH

memshape_TM+

memshape_LM+

SILTEX® Microtextured Round 
Moderate Plus Cohesive ITM

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

memshape_MH

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

100 8.1 2.7 354-1001
125 8.8 2.9 354-1251 RSZ-1251
150 9.4 3.0 354-1501 RSZ-1501
175 10.0 3.2 354-1751 RSZ-1751
200 10.5 3.3 354-2001 RSZ-2001
225 10.9 3.5 354-2251 RSZ-2251
250 11.3 3.6 354-2501 RSZ-2501
275 11.7 3.7 354-2751 RSZ-2751
300 12.0 3.7 354-3001 RSZ-3001
325 12.3 3.8 354-3251 RSZ-3251
350 12.6 3.8 354-3501 RSZ-3501
375 12.9 3.9 354-3751 RSZ-3751
400 13.2 4.0 354-4001 RSZ-4001
450 13.7 4.1 354-4501 RSZ-4501
500 14.1 4.2 354-5001 RSZ-5001
550 14.4 4.4 354-5501 RSZ-5501
600 14.7 4.5 354-6001 RSZ-6001
700 15.7 4.8 354-7001 RSZ-7001
800 16.6 5.0 354-8001 RSZ-8001

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

125 8.4 3.6 354-4125 RSZ-1254
150 8.9 3.8 354-4150 RSZ-1504
175 9.4 4.0 354-4175 RSZ-1754
200 9.9 4.1 354-4200 RSZ-2004
225 10.2 4.3 354-4225 RSZ-2254
250 10.5 4.5 354-4250 RSZ-2504
275 10.9 4.6 354-4275 RSZ-2754
300 11.1 4.7 354-4300 RSZ-3004
325 11.5 4.8 354-4325 RSZ-3254
350 11.7 4.9 354-4350 RSZ-3504
375 12.0 5.0 354-4375 RSZ-3754
400 12.3 5.1 354-4400 RSZ-4004
425 12.5 5.2 354-4425 RSZ-4254
450 12.7 5.2 354-4450 RSZ-4504
500 13.2 5.4 354-4500 RSZ-5004
550 13.5 5.6 354-4550 RSZ-5504
600 14.0 5.7 354-4600 RSZ-6004
650 14.3 5.8 354-4650 RSZ-6504
700 14.7 6.0 354-4700 RSZ-7004
800 15.4 6.3 354-4800 RSZ-8004

SILTEX® Microtextured Round 
High Cohesive ITM

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

memshape_MH

SILTEX® Microtextured Round 
Ultra High Cohesive ITM

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

135 8.0 4.3 354-5135 RSZ-5135
160 8.4 4.5 354-5160 RSZ-5160
185 8.6 4.6 354-5185 RSZ-5185
215 8.9 4.7 354-5215 RSZ-5215
240 9.2 4.9 354-5240 RSZ-5240
270 9.5 5.0 354-5270 RSZ-5270
295 9.9 5.2 354-5295 RSZ-5295
320 10.0 5.3 354-5320 RSZ-5320
350 10.3 5.4 354-5350 RSZ-5350
375 10.5 5.5 354-5375 RSZ-5375
400 10.8 5.6 354-5400 RSZ-5400
430 11.1 5.8 354-5430 RSZ-5430
455 11.3 5.9 354-5455 RSZ-5455
480 11.6 6.0 354-5480 RSZ-5480
535 12.1 6.3 354-5535 RSZ-5535
590 12.6 6.5 354-5590 RSZ-5590

round mod classic

round mod plus

round high

round ultra high

memshape_MM

memshape_MM+

Mentor® MemoryGel® Breast Implant Profiles, Cohesive I™



** �Based on warranty comparisons of breast implants. The third-party trademarks used herein are the trademarks of the respective owners.
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IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION
MENTOR® MemoryGel® Breast Implants are indicated for breast augmentation, in women who are at least 18 years old, or for breast reconstruction. Breast implant surgery should not be performed in those women with active infection 
anywhere in their body, those with existing cancer or pre-cancer of their breast(s), those who have not received adequate treatment for these conditions or those who are pregnant or nursing. There are risks associated with breast implant 
surgery. Breast implants are not lifetime devices and breast implantation are not necessarily a one-time surgery. The most common complications with MENTOR® MemoryGel® Breast Implants include  
re-operation, implant removal, capsular contracture, asymmetry, and breast pain. A lower risk of complication is implant rupture, which is most often silent. The health consequences of a ruptured silicone gel-filled breast implant have 
not been fully established. Screenings such as mammography, MRI, or ultrasound are recommended after initial implant surgery to assist in detecting implant rupture. Breast implants are also associated with the risk of breast implant-
associated anaplastic large cell lymphoma (BIA-ALCL), an uncommon type of lymphoma. An individual’s risk of developing BIA-ALCL with MENTOR® Breast Implants is low based on the incidence of worldwide cases.

Your patient needs to be informed and understand the risks and benefits of breast implants, and she should be provided with an opportunity to consult with you prior to deciding on surgery. For detailed indications, 
contraindications, warnings and precautions associated with the use of all MENTOR® Implantable Devices, please refer to the Product Insert Data Sheet provided with each product or review the Important Safety Information 
provided at www.mentorwwllc.eu. 

© Mentor® EMEA LLC 2021. Intended for use by or under the direction of a physician use, it is important to read the Instructions for Use and to understand the contraindications, warnings, and precautions. All other companies’ brand 
names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.
157754-201102. This publication is not intended for distribution outside of the EMEA region.

A highly comprehensive protection plan…assured by Johnson & Johnson,  
a global leader in Healthcare with over 130 years of experience.10**

Providing patients with  
proven safety, performance  

and peace of mind.12

women have  
MENTOR® Silicone 
Gel Breast Implants7

Mentor® MemoryGel® Breast Implant Profiles, Cohesive II™

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

125 8.8 2.9 324-5125 RSZ-1251
150 9.4 3.0 324-5150 RSZ-1501
175 10.0 3.2 324-5175 RSZ-1751
200 10.5 3.3 324-5200 RSZ-2001
225 10.9 3.5 324-5225 RSZ-2251
250 11.3 3.6 324-5250 RSZ-2501
275 11.7 3.7 324-5275 RSZ-2751
300 12.0 3.7 324-5300 RSZ-3001
325 12.3 3.8 324-5325 RSZ-3251
350 12.6 3.8 324-5350 RSZ-3501
375 12.9 3.9 324-5375 RSZ-3751
400 13.2 4.0 324-5400 RSZ-4001
450 13.7 4.1 324-5450 RSZ-4501
500 14.1 4.2 324-5500 RSZ-5001
550 14.4 4.4 324-5550 RSZ-5501
600 14.7 4.5 324-5600 RSZ-6001
700 15.7 4.8 324-5700 RSZ-7001
800 16.6 5.0 324-5800 RSZ-8001

SILTEX® Microtextured Round Breast 
Implants, Moderate Plus Profile, 
Cohesive II™

SILTEX™ Round Breast Implants,  
Moderate Plus Profile, Cohesive II™

SILTEX™ Round Breast Implants,  
High Profile, Cohesive II™

Volume (cc) Diameter (cm) Projection (cm) Catalog # Resterilizable
Gel Sizer†

125 8.4 3.6 324-4125 RSZ-1254
150 8.9 3.8 324-4150 RSZ-1504
175 9.4 4.0 324-4175 RSZ-1754
200 9.9 4.1 324-4200 RSZ-2004
225 10.2 4.3 324-4225 RSZ-2254
250 10.5 4.5 324-4250 RSZ-2504
275 10.9 4.6 324-4275 RSZ-2754
300 11.1 4.7 324-4300 RSZ-3004
325 11.5 4.8 324-4325 RSZ-3254
350 11.7 4.9 324-4350 RSZ-3504
375 12.0 5.0 324-4375 RSZ-3754
400 12.3 5.1 324-4400 RSZ-4004
425 12.5 5.2 324-4425 RSZ-4254
450 12.7 5.2 324-4450 RSZ-4504
500 13.2 5.4 324-4500 RSZ-5004
550 13.5 5.6 324-4550 RSZ-5504
600 14.0 5.7 324-4600 RSZ-6004
650 14.3 5.8 324-4650 RSZ-6504
700 14.7 6.0 324-4700 RSZ-7004
800 15.4 6.3 324-4800 RSZ-8004

SILTEX® Microtextured Round 
Breast Implants, High Profile, 
Cohesive II™

SILTEX™ Round Breast Implants,  
Moderate Plus Profile, Cohesive II™

SILTEX™ Round Breast Implants,  
High Profile, Cohesive II™
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